
AM PM

9-10:30

9-11

Drama 1h30m

Turkish Listening & Reading 1h50m
Thursday 8th May 1-2:55 German Listening & Reading 1h45m

9-10:30

9-10:45

Film Studies 1h30m

Sociology 1h45m
Friday 9th May 1-2:45 Business 1h45m

9-10:45 English Literature 1h45m Monday 12th May 1-2:30 Computer Science 1h30m

8.50-11.05 English Literature Mock 2h15m (Year 10) Tuesday 13th May
1:15-2:30

1:15-3

Combined Science Biology 1h15m

Biology 1h45m

9-10:30 Geography 1h30m Wednesday 14th May 1:15-2:30 Sports Studies 1h15m

9-10:30 Maths 1h30m Thursday 15th May 1:15-2:30 German Writing 1h15m

9-10:20 History 1h20m Friday 16th May 1-2:45 Business 1h45m

9-10:15

9-10:45

Combined Science Chemistry 1h15m

Chemistry 1h45m
Monday 19th May 

1-2:30

1-2:55

1:30-2:30

Film Studies 1h30m

Urdu Listening & Reading 1h45m

Physical Education 1h

9-11:15 English Literature 2h15m Tuesday 20th May
1-2:30

1-2:45

Computer Science 1h30m

Sociology 1h45m

9-10:50 French Listening & Reading 1h45m Wednesday 21st May 1-2:45 Religious Studies 1h45m (Year 10)

9-10:15

9-10:45

Combined Science Physics 1h15m

Physics 1h45m
Thursday 22nd May

1-3

1:15 - 2:50

Arabic Listening & Reading 1h50m

Turkish Writing 1h25m

9-10:45 English Language 1h45m Friday 23rd May 1.25-2:55 Maths 1 Mock 1h30m (Year 10)

9-10:15

9-10:50

Urdu Writing 1h15m

Italian Listening & Reading 1h45m
Monday 2nd June 1.25-2:55 Maths 2 Mock 1h30m (Year 10)

9-10:30 Arabic Writing 1h25m Tuesday 3rd June 1-2:50 Panjabi Listening & Reading 1h45

9-10:30 Maths 1h30m Wednesday 4th June 1.25-2:55 Maths 3 Mock 1h30m (Year 10)

9-10:50 History 1h50m Thursday 5th June 1:30-2:45 French Writing 1h15m

9-10:45 English Language 1h45m Friday 6th June 1-2:20 Geography 1h30m

9-10:15

9-10:45

Combined Science Biology 1h15m

Biology 1h45m
Monday 9th June

1-2:30

1:15-2:30

1:30-2:30

Creative iMedia 1h30m

Italian Writing 1h15m

Physical Education 1h

9-10:50 Spanish Listening & Reading 1h45m Tuesday 10th June 1-2:30 History 1h30m

9-10:30 Maths 1h30m Wednesday 11th June
EXAM CONTINGENCY SESSION

All students must be available

9-10:30 Geography 1h30m Thursday 12th June
1-2:45

13:15-2:30

Further Maths 1h45m

Panjabi Writing 1h15m

9-10:15

9-10:45

Combined Science Chemistry 1h15m

Chemistry 1h45m
Friday 13th June 1-2:45 English Language Mock 1h45m (Year 10)

9-10:15

9-10:45

Combined Science Physics 1h15m

Physics 1h45m
Monday 16th June 1-2:45 Music 1h45m

9-10:15 Spanish Writing 1h15m Tuesday 17th June 1-2:45 Food Prep & Nutrition 1h45m

9-11 Design & Technology 2h Wednesday 18th June 1-2:45 Further Maths 1h45m

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY

All students must be available
Wednesday 25th June

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY

All students must be available

RESULTS DAY Thursday 21st August RESULTS DAY

Half Term Break: Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May

Exam Timetable Summer 2025


